## L06000013096

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
(Ad	dress)	
· 		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300077378663

07/21/06--01034--010

SIATE

## **COVER LETTER**

	ion of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	SUNDOWNER RENOVATIONS LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
CI	HARLES W BAKER	
	(Name of Person)	
St	INDOWNER RENOVATIONS LLC	१९१८ - इ.स. इ.स.
<del></del>	(Firm/Company)	
75	78 Northpointe Blvd, Pensacola FL 32514	. <u>-</u>
<del></del>	(Address)	_ ,
PI	NSACOLA FL 32514	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	
CHARLES	W BAKER st( 850 ) 525-6408	<u>_</u> _ + <del>\$</del>
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:	
□ \$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Dertificate of Status}\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE II - A	ddress:	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:
7578 NORTHPOI	NTE BLVD	7578 Northpointe Blvd
PENSACOLA FL 32514		PENSACOLA FL 32514
The name and the	Florida street address of	fthe registered agent are:
The name and the	CHARLES W E	
The name and the	CHARLES W E	SAKER ASSEE PH
The name and the	CHARLES W E	POINTE BLVD
The name and the	CHARLES W E	SAKER ASSEE PH
The name and the	CHARLES W E	POINTE BLVD

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

-Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana	
MGR	CHARLES W BAKER
***************************************	7578 NORTHPOINTE BLVD
	PENSACOLA FL 32514
4,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1	
	**************************************
(Use attachment i	f necessary)
	ate, if other than the date of filing: July 18, 2006 (OPTIONAL)
to or 90 days after the da	ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior te of filing.)
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE: Tes 6
	Chw. Rl 2 E
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)
	CHARLES W BAKER
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)